

MACC- 928 OF 2023

**ORDER NO 32
DT 22.09.2023**

Applicant files hazira.
To 24.01.2024 for hearing petition u.s -332 (2) of M.V . Rules.

**ADJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(Jo CODE WB 00757)**