

**MACC-928 OF 2023**

**ORDER NO 06**  
**DATE 09.04.2024**

Petitioner is without steps.  
O.P2 appear in the case by filing vokaltnama and also files a petition praying for time for filing W. Statement.  
The prayer is heard considered and allowed.

**To 19.08.2024 for filing W.S**

**MACT 3RD**  
**ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**  
**( JO CODE WB 00742)**