

ORDER NO 07
DATE 19.08.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P2 files a petition praying for time for filing W. Statement on the ground stated there in. On perusal of the case record it is seen that the schedule time for filing W.Statement 120 days has already been over.

The time prayer for filing W. Statement filed by the O.P2 is rejected and the case is fixed for Ex-parte against the O.P2.

To 16.12.2024 for ex-parte against O.P2 and SR/AD report from O.P1.

MACT 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00742)