

MACC 928 OF 2023

Order No.08

Date : 16.12.2024

Claimant files a petition praying for time through ld advocate.

OP2 files a petition on the ground state therein through ld advocate.

Petition let it be kept with the case record.

Claimant is directed to file fresh requites at once upon op no1.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 04-03-2025. for ex parte against op2 and steps.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore

(JO CODE WB 00742)